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S.N. Subject Date Day
1 Sociology (DSC/GE) 09/12/24 Monday
Fundamental of Accounting
2 (DSC/GE) 10/12/24 Tuesday
3 Political Science (DSC/GE)_ - 11/12/24 | Wednesday
4 Zoology (DSC/GE) 12/12/24 Thursday
5 Bussiness Law (DSC/GE) | 13/12/24 Friday
6 Economics (DSC/GE) 14/12/24 Saturday
Chemistry / Bussiness Economics
7 (DSC/GE) 16/12/24 Monday
8 Botany (DSC/GE) 17/12/24 Tuesday
VAC - Panchayati raj, Art of being
9 happy, Indian tradition and value, 19/12/24 Thursday
Business concept
AEC -
10 Hindi/English/Environmental 20/12/24 Friday
Studies
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